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No 7 CLOT Guillame (Rg=14)

Pass 41 5:30.311

Pass 54 6:36.927 1 1:06.616 *

In 79 8:20.056 2 1:43.129

Pass 103 10:26.474 3 2:06.418

No 10 WISNIEWSKI Quentin (Rg=11)

Pass 59 6:49.836

Pass 73 7:55.987 1 1:06.151 *

Pass 86 9:01.431 2 1:05.444 *

Pass 99 10:07.486 3 1:06.055

In 113 11:17.803 4 1:10.317

Pass 132 13:00.908 5 1:43.105

Pass 142 14:06.525 6 1:05.617

Pass 153 15:11.950 7 1:05.425 *

No 14 LORQUIN Jonathan (Rg=10)

Pass 8 1:38.987

Pass 15 2:45.665 1 1:06.678 *

Pass 24 3:51.000 2 1:05.335 *

Pass 36 4:56.353 3 1:05.353

Pass 49 6:06.458 4 1:10.105

Pass 65 7:12.146 5 1:05.688

Pass 78 8:17.729 6 1:05.583

Pass 91 9:23.105 7 1:05.376

Pass 104 10:28.661 8 1:05.556

No 21 SIBOLDI Raphael (Rg=6)

Pass 27 3:59.480

Pass 39 5:05.981 1 1:06.501 *

Pass 50 6:11.360 2 1:05.379 *

Pass 66 7:16.397 3 1:05.037 *

Pass 80 8:20.700 4 1:04.303 *

Pass 93 9:25.109 5 1:04.409

Pass 107 10:40.941 6 1:15.832

Pass 119 11:46.544 7 1:05.603

Pass 131 12:50.862 8 1:04.318

Pass 141 13:54.910 9 1:04.048 *

Pass 151 14:58.688 10 1:03.778 *

Pass 161 16:04.777 11 1:06.089

No 23 KERNEIS Christophe # (Rg=1)

Pass 6 1:31.638

Pass 13 2:33.987 1 1:02.349 **

Pass 23 3:36.399 2 1:02.412

Pass 34 4:47.190 3 1:10.791

Pass 46 5:49.733 4 1:02.543

In 63 7:07.848 5 1:18.115

No 27 CIRARD Ludovic (Rg=4)

Pass 48 6:05.794

Pass 64 7:09.319 1 1:03.525 *

Pass 77 8:13.393 2 1:04.074

Pass 90 9:16.708 3 1:03.315 *

Pass 101 10:20.072 4 1:03.364

Pass 115 11:23.182 5 1:03.110 *

Pass 126 12:28.835 6 1:05.653

Pass 137 13:32.268 7 1:03.433

Pass 146 14:35.472 8 1:03.204

Pass 156 15:38.948 9 1:03.476

No 28 MEBARKI Ali (Rg=7)

Pass 16 2:53.741

Pass 26 3:58.707 1 1:04.966 *

Pass 38 5:03.916 2 1:05.209

Pass 52 6:18.597 3 1:14.681

Pass 67 7:23.094 4 1:04.497 *

In 81 8:34.039 5 1:10.945

Pass 111 11:03.594 6 2:29.555

Pass 121 12:08.203 7 1:04.609

Pass 133 13:12.672 8 1:04.469 *

Pass 143 14:17.293 9 1:04.621

No 29 LEVOYER Valentin (Rg=15)

Pass 9 1:50.825

Pass 17 2:59.626 1 1:08.801 *

Pass 28 4:07.042 2 1:07.416 *

Pass 40 5:14.046 3 1:07.004 *

Pass 53 6:21.552 4 1:07.506

Pass 68 7:28.479 5 1:06.927 *

Pass 82 8:35.891 6 1:07.412

Pass 95 9:48.011 7 1:12.120

Pass 108 10:55.695 8 1:07.684

In 122 12:09.602 9 1:13.907

Pass 144 14:26.560 10 2:16.958

Pass 154 15:33.406 11 1:06.846 *

No 46 DEHAYE Geoffroy # (Rg=2)

Pass 21 3:32.771

Pass 32 4:36.963 1 1:04.192 *

Pass 43 5:43.169 2 1:06.206

Pass 57 6:48.838 3 1:05.669

Pass 70 7:52.413 4 1:03.575 *

Pass 84 8:55.132 5 1:02.719 *

Pass 97 9:58.138 6 1:03.006

Pass 110 11:00.946 7 1:02.808

Pass 124 12:16.547 8 1:15.601

In 135 13:26.179 9 1:09.632
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No 51 BESSON Frédéric (Rg=5)

Pass 4 1:14.126

Pass 10 2:18.172 1 1:04.046 **

Pass 18 3:21.986 2 1:03.814 *

In 29 4:31.278 3 1:09.292

Pass 55 6:44.547 4 2:13.269

Pass 69 7:47.753 5 1:03.206 *

Pass 83 8:51.367 6 1:03.614

Pass 96 9:54.851 7 1:03.484

Pass 109 10:58.500 8 1:03.649

In 123 12:12.482 9 1:13.982

Pass 136 13:31.717 10 1:19.235

Pass 147 14:36.456 11 1:04.739

Pass 157 15:40.369 12 1:03.913

No 77 DUHAMEL Corentin # (Rg=9)

Pass 12 2:27.330

Pass 22 3:33.356 1 1:06.026 *

Pass 33 4:38.465 2 1:05.109 *

Pass 44 5:43.931 3 1:05.466

Pass 58 6:49.255 4 1:05.324

Pass 72 7:54.937 5 1:05.682

In 87 9:05.451 6 1:10.514

Pass 116 11:29.494 7 2:24.043

In 129 12:42.474 8 1:12.980

No 96 LABARTHE Mathis # (Rg=16)

Pass 19 3:24.696

Pass 30 4:35.275 1 1:10.579 *

Pass 45 5:46.279 2 1:11.004

Pass 60 6:54.355 3 1:08.076 *

Pass 75 8:05.597 4 1:11.242

Pass 89 9:13.745 5 1:08.148

Pass 102 10:21.435 6 1:07.690 *

In 120 12:05.575 7 1:44.140

Pass 138 13:43.169 8 1:37.594

Pass 149 14:50.273 9 1:07.104 *

Pass 159 15:57.568 10 1:07.295

No 97 JACOBY Kewin (Rg=13)

Pass 7 1:37.327

Pass 14 2:43.833 1 1:06.506 *

Pass 25 3:54.878 2 1:11.045

Pass 37 5:01.508 3 1:06.630

In 51 6:15.771 4 1:14.263

Pass 92 9:24.852 5 3:09.081

Pass 106 10:33.814 6 1:08.962

Pass 118 11:41.282 7 1:07.468

Pass 130 12:48.051 8 1:06.769

Pass 140 13:54.631 9 1:06.580

Pass 152 15:01.236 10 1:06.605

No 121 HUET Aaron (Rg=12)

Pass 5 1:16.508

Pass 11 2:23.184 1 1:06.676 *

Pass 20 3:29.596 2 1:06.412 *

Pass 31 4:35.517 3 1:05.921 *

Pass 42 5:41.682 4 1:06.165

Pass 56 6:48.177 5 1:06.495

Pass 71 7:54.674 6 1:06.497

Pass 85 9:00.818 7 1:06.144

Pass 98 10:07.007 8 1:06.189

Pass 112 11:12.885 9 1:05.878 *

Pass 125 12:19.086 10 1:06.201

Pass 134 13:24.685 11 1:05.599 *

Pass 145 14:30.385 12 1:05.700

Pass 155 15:36.163 13 1:05.778

No 217 JACQUEROD François-Xavier (Rg=3)

Pass 61 6:58.219

Pass 74 8:04.360 1 1:06.141 *

Pass 94 9:27.915 2 1:23.555

Pass 105 10:31.173 3 1:03.258 *

Pass 117 11:38.696 4 1:07.523

Pass 128 12:41.660 5 1:02.964 *

Pass 139 13:44.549 6 1:02.889 *

Pass 150 14:56.983 7 1:12.434

Pass 160 15:59.795 8 1:02.812 *

No 911 PRAQUIN Gael (Rg=8)

Pass 35 4:48.737

Pass 47 5:55.174 1 1:06.437 *

Pass 62 7:00.638 2 1:05.464 *

Pass 76 8:06.468 3 1:05.830

Pass 88 9:12.251 4 1:05.783

Pass 100 10:17.652 5 1:05.401 *

Pass 114 11:22.592 6 1:04.940 *

In 127 12:34.276 7 1:11.684

Pass 148 14:46.468 8 2:12.192

Pass 158 15:51.817 9 1:05.349


